Position

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il - Pd

Transport/Prep Aide

Transport/Prep Aide

Transport/Prep Aide

Transport/Prep Aide

Transport/Prep Aide

Transport/Prep Aide

Transport/Prep Aide

Transport/Prep Aide

Transport/Prep Aide

Transport Prep Aide - Pd

Transport Prep Aide - Pd

Transport Prep Aide - Pd

Transport Prep Aide - Pd

Transport Prep Aide - Pd

Other Positions Held Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Transport/Spec
Procedures

Total Wages

$136,659

$130,366

$95,245

$74,782

$69,427

$68,933

$65,850

$60,951

$59,665

$59,051

$57,926

$53,678

$40,432

$39,570

$31,826

$31,359

$21,730

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,895

$30,912

$8,095

$15,832

$34,731

$26,128

$34,427

$34,011

$14,547

$33,850

$33,754

$33,393

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,846



Transport Prep Aide - Pd

Transport Prep Aide - Pd

Transport Prep Aide - Pd

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Transport/Spec $20,955
Procedures
Transport/Spec $18,489
Procedures
Transport/Spec $8,016

Procedures

$0

$1,571

$681



