Position (Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$136,659	\$24,895
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$130,366	\$30,912
Staff Nurse II - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$95,245	\$8,095
Transport/Prep Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$74,782	\$15,832
Transport/Prep Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$69,427	\$34,731
Transport/Prep Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$68,933	\$26,128
Transport/Prep Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$65,850	\$34,427
Transport/Prep Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$60,951	\$34,011
Transport/Prep Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$59,665	\$14,547
Transport/Prep Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$59,051	\$33,850
Transport/Prep Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$57,926	\$33,754
Transport/Prep Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$53,678	\$33,393
Transport Prep Aide - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$40,432	\$0
Transport Prep Aide - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$39,570	\$0
Transport Prep Aide - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$31,826	\$0
Transport Prep Aide - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$31,359	\$0
Transport Prep Aide - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$21,730	\$1,846

Transport Prep Aide - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$20,955	\$0
Transport Prep Aide - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$18,489	\$1,571
Transport Prep Aide - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Transport/Spec Procedures	\$8,016	\$681